A B C
10
8
6
4
2
0
10

 68 = 3/4", 88 = 1"
HFSM-Series, High Flow Steel Mu�er
HOW TO ORDER
HOW TO ORDER
HOW TO ORDER
ITEM MODEL
CONNECTION NPTM
OVERALL LENGTH IN.
HEX IN.
 BODY
MATERIAL
 ELEMENT
MAX OPERATING PRESSURE
OPERATING TEMPERATURE
WEIGHT (APPROX.) OZ.
UNIT PACK EA.
ITEM MODEL
CONNECTION NPTF
OVERALL LENGTH IN.
HEX IN.
 BODY
MATERIAL
 ELEMENT
MAX OPERATING PRESSURE
OPERATING TEMPERATURE
WEIGHT (APPROX.) OZ.
UNIT PACK EA.
ITEM MODEL
CONNECTION NPTM
OVERALL LENGTH IN.
HEX IN.
 BODY
MATERIAL
 ELEMENT
MAX OPERATING PRESSURE
OPERATING TEMPERATURE
WEIGHT (APPROX.) OZ.
UNIT PACK EA.
 HFSS-18 HFSS-28 HFSS-38 HFSS-48 HFSS-68 HFSS-88
 1/8"-17 1/4"-18 3/8"-18 1/2"-14 3/4"-14 1"-11.5
 1-3/8"  1-11/16"  2-7/64"  2-41/64"  3-15/64"  3-25/32"
 7/16"  9/16"  3/4"  7/8"  1-1/16"  1-3/8"
 SUS304 STAINLESS STEEL
 50 MESH STAINLESS STEEL SCREEN
 300 PSI (21.1 kg/cm2)
 35˚~160˚F (1.6˚~ 70˚C)
 0.32 0.72 1.20 2.40 4.10 7.00
 5 5 5 5 1 1
 FHFSM-18 FHFSM-28 FHFSM-38 FHFSM-48
 1/8"-27 1/4"-18 3/8"-18 1/2"-14
 1-45/64" 2-13/64" 2-23/32" 3-7/32"
 9/16" 11/16" 7/8" 1-1/16"
 ZINC-PLATED STEEL (Zn-Fe)
 50 MESH STAINLESS STEEL SCREEN
 300 PSI (21.1 kg/cm2)
 35˚~160˚F (1.6˚~70˚C)
 0.80 1.55 2.65 4.60
 10 10 5 5
 HFSM-18 HFSM-28 HFSM-38 HFSM-48 HFSM-68 HFSM-88 HFSM-128 HFSM-148 HFSM-200
 1/8"-27 1/4"-18 3/8"-18 1/2"-14 3/4"-14 1"-11.5 1-1/4"-11.5 1-1/2"-11.5 2"-11.5
 1-5/16" 1-11/16" 2-7/64" 2-41/64" 3-15/64" 3-25/32" 4-27/64" 4-15/16" 5-19/32"
 7/16" 9/16" 11/16" 7/8" 1-1/16" 1-5/16" 1-3/4" 2" 2-3/8"
 ZINC-PLATED STEEL (Zn-Fe)
 50 MESH STAINLESS STEEL SCREEN
 300 PSI (21.1 kg/cm2)
 35˚~160˚F (1.6˚~70˚C)
 0.38 0.69 1.22 2.14 3.67 6.61 11.71 14.84 23.48
 10 10 5 5 1 1 1 1 1
All Stainless Steel
H